Drive

Center of gravity of the load

Equipped with a platform for the operator

Lowering

Lifting

The hight of raising

Fork width

Fork length

Fork spacing

lifting capacity

Overall width

Charger

Arrangement of rollers and wheels

CE Declaration of Conformity

Guarantee

Roller and wheel tread material

electric

600mm

NO

electric

electric

1600mm

160mm

1125mm

560mm

1500 kg

820mm

built-in

1x steering wheel, 1x side wheel, 4x front wheel

Yes

12 months

polyurethane



