Drive	electric
Center of gravity of the load	600mm
Equipped with a platform for the operator	NO
Lowering	electric
Lifting	electric
The hight of raising	1600mm
Fork width	160mm
Fork length	1125mm
Fork spacing	560mm
lifting capacity	1500 kg
Overall width	820mm
Charger	built-in
Arrangement of rollers and wheels	1x steering wheel, 1x side wheel, 4x front wheel
CE Declaration of Conformity	Yes
Guarantee	12 months
Roller and wheel tread material	polyurethane